YORK COUNTRY CLUB

2022 FEE SCHEDULE

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES

\$1000.00
100.00
2142.00
2016.00
2016.00
1701.00
1365.00
110.00
215.00
90.00
550.00

A \$30 monthly food and beverage minimum will apply to Full, Single, Senior Young Professional & Junior membership classifications. A \$20 monthly food and beverage minimum will apply to all **Social** membership.

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP FEES

Full	\$178.50
Single	168.00
Senior 65+	168.00
Young Professional (30-35)	141.75
Junior (under 30)	113.75

Membership dues can be paid monthly but you are responsible for the entire year ending in December. Membership is not transferrable and is continuous until cancelled in writing.

ANNUAL FEES

Cart Storage	call office
Cart Trail Fees*	call office
Club Storage and Care	100.00
Jr. Club Storage	25.00
Cart Lease - Single Seat*	591.25
Cart Lease - Double Seat*	806.25
Locker Rental - Full	100.00
Locker Rental - Half	50.00
MGA/Handicap Dues	30.00
LGA/Handicap Dues	30.00

GREEN FEES

	9 HOLES	18 HOLES
Green Fee*	\$22.00	\$40.00
Cart Rental*	9.00	16.00

PRACTICE RANGE*

\$5.00
200.00
275.00

EVENTS

Men's League Entry	30.00
Ladies' League Entry	30.00

GOLF LESSONS

Individual and Group Lessons Available Contact the Pro Shop 402.362.3721

STAFFBill Thomas, PGA Professional

*Sales tax included